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H*3372 (Rat #0248, Act #0150 of 1993) General Bill, By J.J. Bailey, H. Brown, R.C. Fulmer, S.E. Gonzales, H.M.
Hallman, Harrell, Harrison, J.H. Hodges, D.N. Holt, T.E. Huff, Jennings, Quinn, Scott, J.W. Tucker, Wilkins and R.M.

Young

Similar (S 0521)
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 31 to Title 6 so as to enact the "South
Carolina Local Government Development Agreement Act".

02/03/93
02/03/93
04/13/93
04/20/93
04/20/93
04/21/93
04/22/93
04/22/93
05/26/93
05/27/93
05/27/93
05/27/93
05/28/93
06/02/93
06/10/93
06/14/93
06/14/93
07/07/93
07/07/93

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-15

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-4
Amended HJ-28

Read second time HJ-29

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-22

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-23

Amended SJ-26

Read second time SJ-34

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-34
Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-105
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-36

Ratified R 248

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/14/93

Act No. 150
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