## South Carolina<sup>®</sup> Legislature

May 03, 2024, 01:55:46 pm

## Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H\*3372 (Rat #0248, Act #0150 of 1993) General Bill, By J.J. Bailey, H. Brown, R.C. Fulmer, S.E. Gonzales, H.M. Hallman, Harrell, Harrison, J.H. Hodges, D.N. Holt, T.E. Huff, Jennings, Quinn, Scott, J.W. Tucker, Wilkins and R.M. Young

## Similar (S 0521)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 31 to Title 6 so as to enact the "South Carolina Local Government Development Agreement Act".

02/03/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
02/03/93	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-15
04/13/93	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-4
04/20/93	House	Amended HJ-28
04/20/93	House	Read second time HJ-29
04/21/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-22
04/22/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
04/22/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6
05/26/93	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-23
05/27/93	Senate	Amended SJ-26
05/27/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-34
05/27/93	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-34
05/28/93	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-105
06/02/93	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-36
06/10/93		Ratified R 248
06/14/93		Signed By Governor
06/14/93		Effective date 06/14/93
07/07/93		Act No. 150
07/07/93		Copies available